
GREENSOME SGPDLL ANJOU GOLF
jeudi 06 juin 2019

Résultats BRUT
Rang Equipe HCP Points Brut

1 PETITPAS Bernard/LEMEUNIER Florence 11 20 24
2 LE ROY Jean-Pierre/BOUREL Catherine 16 18 23
3 DUMAS Alain/GONNET Jean-Paul 16 17 22
4 LEVET Claude/PETITEAU François 13 16 20
5 HENRI Philippe/MILLE Lucien 13 15 20
6 BOUGLE Michel/CHABANAIS Jean-Louis 19 14 20
7 SILL Dominique/CAVELIUS Guy 18 13 20
8 POISSON Marie/REUZE Ludovic 17 12 19
9 LE RAY Sylvie/PINTIAUX Eric 7 11 19

10 SIMONET Christian/MARTY Isabelle 16 10 19
11 BARREAULT Patrick/MARCHAND Joel 13 9 17
12 ALEXANDRE Michel/BARBE Ludovic 14 8 16
13 LOCHARD Blaise/LOCHARD Sophie 20 7 16
14 ABRAHAM Pierre/DRAPET Josiane 25 6 16
15 VANEL Jacquy/BOUCHET Joel 14 5 16
16 BREMOND Joël/CHAILLET Marie-Pierre 12 4 16
17 VIGNIER Maryse/LOISEAU Dominique 16 3 16
18 LE ROY Sylviane/HAYS Claude 17 2 16
19 DORE Luc/DORE Geneviève 27 1 16
20 CRIBIER Robert/BAUDAT Jean-Louis 18 1 14
21 BOORN Liz/CASTELLETTI Jean Yves 21 1 14
22 LETENEUX Christian/GROLLEAU Guy 15 1 14
23 BARAISE Didier/BARAISE Claudine 17 1 14
24 MICHEL Martine/LANDOY Gerry 21 1 13
25 LAINE Olivier/ROCHEPEAU Claude 23 1 12
26 MORIN Moïse/GUILBERT Patrick 21 1 11
27 MESLIN Claude/MARTIN Gilles 27 1 10
28 ALLARD Philippe/NANEIX Brigitte 17 1 10
29 JUNG Herve/MOENTJENS Pierre 25 1 7
30 COLOMBANI Marc'/MICHEL Pierre 26 1 6
31 ROIDOT Jean-Claude/RENAUX Désiré 22 1 4



GREENSOME SGPDLL ANJOU GOLF
jeudi 06 juin 2019

Résutats NET
Rang Equipe HCP Points Net

1 BOUGLE Michel/CHABANAIS Jean-Louis 19 20 39
2 LE ROY Jean-Pierre/BOUREL Catherine 16 18 39
3 ABRAHAM Pierre/DRAPET Josiane 25 17 37
4 POISSON Marie/REUZE Ludovic 17 16 36
5 LOCHARD Blaise/LOCHARD Sophie 20 15 36
6 PETITPAS Bernard/LEMEUNIER Florence 11 14 35
7 DUMAS Alain/GONNET Jean-Paul 16 13 35
8 SIMONET Christian/MARTY Isabelle 16 12 35
9 SILL Dominique/CAVELIUS Guy 18 11 35

10 DORE Luc/DORE Geneviève 27 10 35
11 LEVET Claude/PETITEAU François 13 9 33
12 HENRI Philippe/MILLE Lucien 13 8 33
13 LAINE Olivier/ROCHEPEAU Claude 23 7 32
14 CRIBIER Robert/BAUDAT Jean-Louis 18 6 32
15 LE ROY Sylviane/HAYS Claude 17 5 32
16 MICHEL Martine/LANDOY Gerry 21 4 31
17 BOORN Liz/CASTELLETTI Jean Yves 21 3 31
18 VIGNIER Maryse/LOISEAU Dominique 16 2 31
19 MESLIN Claude/MARTIN Gilles 27 1 30
20 MORIN Moïse/GUILBERT Patrick 21 1 29
21 VANEL Jacquy/BOUCHET Joel 14 1 29
22 BARREAULT Patrick/MARCHAND Joel 13 1 29
23 ALEXANDRE Michel/BARBE Ludovic 14 1 28
24 BARAISE Didier/BARAISE Claudine 17 1 28
25 LETENEUX Christian/GROLLEAU Guy 15 1 27
26 JUNG Herve/MOENTJENS Pierre 25 1 26
27 BREMOND Joël/CHAILLET Marie-Pierre 12 1 26
28 LE RAY Sylvie/PINTIAUX Eric 7 1 25
29 ALLARD Philippe/NANEIX Brigitte 17 1 24
30 COLOMBANI Marc'/MICHEL Pierre 26 1 23
31 ROIDOT Jean-Claude/RENAUX Désiré 22 1 21


